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SUSPENDED OR SURFACE MOUNT
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Features
•  Extruded aluminum housing for 

perfectly straight lines of light.

extruded acrylic lens.

 style.
 

drop lens.

 
or direct surface mount. 

•  Cataloged standard or custom set 

 

•  Fixture lumens per watt ratios  

• Standard and custom corners
• American Made.

 data for options.

Performance

Lumens  
per Foot

Delivered 
Lumens (L)

System Watts 
(W)

Lumens per  
Watt (LPW)

A05 LENS

A10 LENS

A15 LENS

Multiplier for other  

LIGHTNING PROGRAM

Based on 4Ft. Module, 3500K, 80 CRI, Special Asymmetric Lens
Lumens 
per Foot

Total  
Lumens 

(4Ft)

System 
Watts 
(W)

Lumens 
per Watt 
(LPW)

400 1600 14.0 114
500 2000 17.2 116
625 2500 21.3 117
825 2889 26.4 125

1180 4720 41.6 113
Actual performance may differ by +/- 5% when operating between 
120V-277V +/- 10%. Consult Factory for 90 CRI performances.

Multiplier for other  
Color Temp (K)
3000K 97%
3500K 100%
4000K 102%
5000K 103%

114

DELIVERING UP TO

LUMENS PER WATT

117

DELIVERING UP TO

LUMENS PER WATT

Lumens  
per Foot

Delivered 
Lumens (L)

System Watts 
(W)

Lumens per  
Watt (LPW)

Multiplier for other  

119

DELIVERING UP TO

LUMENS PER WATT

39.443601090

Fixture
Type:

Job
Information:

BatwingAsymmetric
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Housings 

termini.

Extruded from custom formulated acrylic smooth opal 
material.
Allows maximum light transmission while eliminating 
pixilation and hot spots. 

style.

 

LED Modules

Tunable White Option

LED Drivers
supply. 

power supply at Mercury’s discretion. Contact factory if 
critical. 

controls are optional. Consult factory. 

Standby Lighting Options

Corners

Custom angled corners.

Installations
M

M1 and consult factory.
For stem mounting specify M2 and consult factory.

row end.

Listings

Some limitations apply. Contact factory for all details.

Lightning Program 

Lightning Program in order 
to meet freight charges. Please contact our sales team if 

Lightning Program.

under Lightning Program. Please consult factory.
Specify 
use Lightning Program.

Warranty

www.mercltg.com.

wireless control options.Consult factory.

Ex: MLD2-M-144-825-35K-A10-1%-U-EM12

Mounting

-- -
Custom Hanging 
Points

- - - - -

Options

M
Suspended 

M1
Surface 
Mount

M2
Suspended 
Stem Mount

Module or Row 
Length

48

96

144

____
Custom or  

Series

MLD2

LP-MLD2
Lightning 
Program

Lumens/ 
Ft

-
Color 
Temp

A05

A10

A15

ASO
Flat

U
 

1

7

X
As 

Voltage Standby 
Modules*

-

EM7
EM10
EM12
____
No Option

30K
35K
40K
50K

TW

927K
930K
935K
940K

90 CRI

80 CRI

Misc.

WL

Locations” 

Driver

____

1%

1% DD

SR
Sensor 

for Certain 

Contact 

eL

LDE1

Lume

400
500
625
825
1000

A10
LENS

400
500
625
825
1025

A15
LENS

400
500
625
825
1180

ASYM
LENS

400
500
625
825
950

A05
LENS

BW
Batwing 

All options highlighted in  
Lightning Program

 

Custom Lumen
Package.
Contact Factory 

400
500
625
825
1090

BATWING
LENS

ASYM
Asymmetric 

https://mercltg.com/
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Dimensional Data

 FLAT DIFFUSER

1/2" DROP

1" DROP

1-1/2" DROP

MLD2-M Series | LIGHTSTREAMS 2 

Mounting Information

Consult factory for additional row length information

 BATWING  
DIFFUSER

ASYMMETRIC
DIFFUSER
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Part # Description

Hanging Accessories
CABLE SETS STEM SETS

MLD2-M Series | LIGHTSTREAMS 2 


	Texto1: 
	Texto2: 
	Texto3: 
	Texto4: 
	Texto5: 
	Texto6: 
	Texto7: 
	Texto8: 
	Texto9: 
	Texto10: 
	Texto11: 
	Texto12: 
	Texto13: 


